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2020 - 2021 Calendar 

 

August 2020 
TBD, August – Workshop:  Using Terra Nova Results to Guide School Improvement 
Location:  
 
Sat., August 15 – Diocesan New Personnel Orientation 
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Laulima (9:00am – 11:30am) 
 
Thurs., August 20 – Mass of the Opening of the School Year for Catholic School Personnel  
Location: St. Ann’s Church (Mass begins at 8:30am) 
 
Fri., August 21 – Admissions Day Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Thurs., August 27 – Mandatory Administrators’ Meeting 
Location: St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (9:00am – noon followed by lunch provided by HCS) 
 
 
September 2020 
Mon., September 7 – Labor Day Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
TBD, September – Diocesan Board of Education Meeting     
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (2:00pm – 6:00pm) 
 
Mon., September 14 - Tues., September 15 – WCEA Commissioners’ Meeting      
Location: Seattle, WA 
 
Sun., September 20 – Catechetical Sunday, Commissioning of Catechists 
 
TBA, September – HAIS Education Fair     
Location: Hawaii Convention Center, Room 313 ABC (10:00am – 2:00pm) 
 
 
November 2020 
TBA, November – Visiting Committee Training to Prepare for Spring 2021 School Visits     
Location: St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (9:00am – 11:30am) 
 
Wed., November 11 – Veterans Day Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
TBA, November – NCEA IFG-ACRE Test Grades 5, 8  
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TBD, November – Diocesan Board of Education Meeting     
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (2:00pm – 6:00pm) 
 
Thurs., November 26 - Fri., November 27 – Thanksgiving Holiday, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
 
December 2020 
Sun., December 8 – Feast of the Immaculate Conception 
 
Thurs., December 24 – Christmas Eve, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Fri., December 25 – Christmas Day, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
Thurs., December 31 – New Year’s Eve, Observed at Diocesan Offices 
 
 
January 2021 
Fri., January 1 – New Year’s Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Mon., January 18 – Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Sat., January 23 – Feast Day of Saint Marianne Cope 
 
Sun., January 31 to Sat., February 6 – Catholic Schools Week  
 
 
February 2021 
Fri., February 5 – Annual Conference for Catholic School Educators 
Location: TBA 
 
TBA, February – Diocesan Board of Education Meeting     
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (2:00pm – 6:00pm) 
 
Mon., February 15 – Presidents’ Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Schools being visited for accreditation this year (2021):  

1. TBA 
 
Wed., February 17 – Ash Wednesday 
 
 
March 2021 
Thurs., March 4 – Choral Festival       
Location: Maryknoll School, MCC Gym (9:00am – 12:00pm) 
 
Fri., March 26 – Prince Kuhio Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
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TBA March – Terra Nova Complete Battery Testing  
 
 
April 2021 
Fri., April 2 – Good Friday, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
Sun., April 4 – Easter Sunday 
 
TBA, April – Pastor/Principal/Board Chair School Governance Summit 
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (9:30am – 11:30 am) followed by lunch 
 
TBA, April – Diocesan Board of Education Meeting     
Location:  St. Stephen Diocesan Center, Pali View (2:00pm – 6:00pm) 
 
 
May 2021 
Mon., May 3 – Tues., May 4 – WCEA Commissioners’ Meeting      
Location:  TBD 
 
Mon., May 10 – Feast of Saint Damien of Molokai 
 
TBA, May – Hawaii Catholic Schools Recognition Luncheon 
Location: Ko’olau Ballroom (11:00am – 1:30pm) 
 
Mon., May 31 – Memorial Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 
 
June 2021 
Fri., June 11 – King Kamehameha Day, Observed At Diocesan Offices 
 


